It was Christmasday... p1

10.

11.

12.

13.

First Name

Brother Or Sister

First Name

Him Or Her

Noun

Noun

Noun

Noun

Noun

Exclamation

Job

Him Or Her

Adjective
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It was Christmasday... p1

It was Christmas day and just woke up. she ran to her
room and woke up. Then they looked in there stockings but all they saw... was
then they looked under the .no
they where very confused, why would they have ?why are there no presents under the
? then they heard aloud they ran to investigate. there was a With
al there presents! Then they ran to and took the presents and they all had a
Christmas.
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